
 

 

SFP Transceiver 

 
Specifications - 

• SFP package with Single/ Duplex LC connector 

• Plug & Play installation with Hot Swap support 

• DDM support 

• Distance Up to 40KM (based on model) 

• LVPECL compatible data input/output interface  

• SFP MSA (Multisource Agreement) compliant 

• No Vendor locks  

• IEEE Ethernet standard compliant (802.3) 

• Industrial models support -40° to 75° working temperature 

• +3.3V single power supply 

• Low EMI and excellent ESD protection 

• laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant 

• Compatible with RoHS  

 

 

Ordering information: 

1.25Gbps SFP Models 

Advice Model Speed (Mbps) Interface Mode Wave Length (nm) Distance 

SFP-G-MM 1000 LC MM 850 550m 

SFP-G-MM2K 1000 LC MM 1310 2km 

SFP-G-SM 1000 LC SM 1310 10km 

SFP-G-SM20 1000 LC SM 1310 20km 

SFP-G-SM40 1000 LC SM 1310 40km 

SFP-G-SM60 1000 LC SM 1550 60km 

SFP-G-SMA40 1000 WDM (LC) SM Tx:1310 / x:1550 40km 

SFP-G-SMB40 1000 WDM (LC) SM Rx:1310 / x:1550 40km 

SFP-1G-RJ 1000 Cooper X X 100m 

 
1.25Gbps Industrial SFP Models 

Advice Model Speed (Mbps) Interface Mode Wave Length (nm) Distance 

ISFP-G-MM 1000 LC MM 850 550m 

ISFP-G-MM2K 1000 LC MM 1310 2km 

ISFP-G-SM 1000 LC SM 1310 10km 

ISFP-G-SM20 1000 LC SM 1310 20km 

ISFP-G-SM40 1000 LC SM 1310 40km 

ISFP-G-SM60 1000 LC SM 1310 60km 

ISFP-G-SMA40 1000 WDM (LC) SM Tx:1310 / Rx:1550 40km 

ISFP-G-SMB40 1000 WDM (LC) SM Rx:1310 / Tx:1550 40km 

SFP-1G-RJ 1000 Cooper X X 100m 

 
2.5Gbps SFP 

Advice Model Speed (Mbps) Interface Mode Wave Length (nm) Distance 

SFP-2.5G-RJ 2500 Cooper X X 50m (2.5Gbase-T) 

SFP-2.5G-MM 2500 LC MM 850 300m(50nm) 

SFP-2.5G-SM 2500 LC SM 1310 20km 

SFP-2.5G-SMA40 2500 WDM (LC) SM Tx:1310 / Rx:1550 40km 

SFP-2.5G-SMB40 2500 WDM (LC) SM Tx:1550 / Rx:1310 40km 

 

10Gbps SFP Models 

Advice Model Speed (Mbps) Interface Mode Wave Length (nm) Distance 

SFP-10G-RJ 10000 Cooper X X 30m 

SFP-10G-MM 10000 LC MM 850 300m 

SFP-10G-SM 10000 LC SM 1310 10km 

SFP-10G-SMA40 10000 WDM (LC) SM Tx:1270 / x:1330 40km 

SFP-10G-SMB40 10000 WDM (LC) SM Rx:1330 / x:1270 40km 

* Product specifications are subject to change without further notice 


